Place
1

2

30

31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

Dossard
80

89
5
85

77
49
96
41
12
30
99
38
84
45
56
74
65
34
78
1
13
70
28
3
64
20
58
60
95

14

23
98
62

19
54
90

88
101
87
31
63
79
55
86
21

39

Nom
DALBAN MORENAS

CROZET
BLANC
PLISSON

DORNE
MASCOT
DABO NENNIG
LANGLOIS
CANTE
GANET
GHAFFAR
GRAZIANI
DEBIZE
LOUYOT
OUSSALAH
BOUCHET BERT
ROGUET
GIROD
BARDET
ARNAUD
CARRON
TOUSET
FRANCOIS
BARBIERI
ROGER
COLLAVET
PERCONTE
POULET
BLANDON

CARTIER-MILLON

DIDELLE
GRIMONT
RIBEIRO

CLEMENT

MOYA

ORTEGA GIMENEZ

TUPIN

DI NOTO

LE MOIGNE
GARCIA
ROBERT
PILONCHERY
OPIGEZ
BOIGNE
COMPARAT

GRECO

Prénom
Clovis

Guillaume
Alix
Sebastien

Soran
Franck-Emmanuel
Ewenn
Thibault
Lionel
Aurélien
Nael
Fabien
Freddy
Pierre
Zahir
Eliott
Florian
Hadrien
Arthur
Frangois-Xavier
Benjamin
Carole
Thierry
Boris
Thiméo
Gilles
Patrick
Lionel
Olivier

Philippe

Stephane
Prune
Nicolas

Stephanie
Michael
Ludovic

Benoit
Damien
Maxime
Manuel
David
Arnaud
Jeremy
Philippe
Maroussia

Morgane

Catégorie
MO

M2
JU
M2

SE
M1
JU
SE
M3
SE
SE
SE
M1
M3
M1
ES
M1
SE
SE
M2
MO
M2
MO
M1
SE
M3
M2
M1
M1

M5

M4
SE
M1

M2
SE
M2

M2
M1
MO
M4
M3
M3
SE
M2
M1

SE

Sexe

L1 £ L7 <LLLKLCLLELLE £ £ L

mnLLLLLLLIL £ £

-n

équipe

Taillefer Trail
Team

CA Pontcharra
Gresivaudan

ACP CROLLES

BRIE RUNNING

ACP CROLLES

1:22:34 23

ACP CROLLES
MONTBONNOT

JOGGING
ACP CROLLES

BEL'DONNE

RUNNING

Taillefer Trail
Team

BRIE SPORTS

RUN IN ANNECY

Perf
10055

10342
10509
10638

10701
10942
11117
11219
11220
11324
11420
11425
11432
11521
11522
11522
11524
11551
11634
11652
11713
11727
11834
11848
12000
12005
12040
12040
12048

12137

12314
12322
12413

12426
12431
12551

12551
12619
12651
12739
12802
12913
12947
13137
13137

13209



Place
47

48
49
50
51
52

53

54

55
56
57

58

59
60

61

62

63
64
65

66

67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78

79

80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87

Dossard
51

33
76
29
97
44

4

53

92
52
83

94

8
10

26

40

72
75
93

48

32
18
16

59

24
42
57
100

15

22
81
35

73
91
46
36
82

17

50
47

Nom
MESNAGE

GIROD
PELONG
GALLON
MONNET
LESAFFRE

BARDET

MOLINES

HART
MINEZ
ANXIONNAZ VIGUIE

PIARULLI

BORRIONE
BOUCHET

DORIOL

JACOB

VALLON
PREVEL
STELLA

MARX

GIRKA
CHOPARD-LALLIER
CHARBONNEL

PETITDIDIER

DIDOT

LANGLOIS
PECHEUR
GHAFFAR

CHALEON

DAVID
BOEUF
GIROD

WIDART

DUCHEMIN
MADIOT
GIUSTINI
ADMIRAT
DUCROS

CHATON

MERCIER
MARET

Prénom
Eric

Nadine
Martin
Florent
Emilie
Christophe

Michael

Mylvia
Darren
Olivier
Marion

Felice

Frangois
Tiffany

Pierrick

Florentine

Michel
Meije
Daniel

Marion

Stéphane
Alexandra
Daniel

Sebastien

Gilbert
Jerome
Christophe
Evan

Nadine

Denis
Stephane
Emmeline

Emilie

Jerome
Pierrick
Elise
Sylvain
Nathalie

Maureen

Martine
Jean-Luc

Catégorie
M3

M5
ES
M1
M2
M3

M1

ES

M3
M3
MO

M3

M7
SE

M2

SE

M8
SE
M5

SE

M6
M3
M8

M2

M7
M2
M4
JU

M3

M3
M2
SE

SE

M3
M3
M2
M5
M3

SE

M7
M5

Sexe

LT £mn <

<LLLL 2 £ » £ 0L < n <L

-n

n <L

mn <L

équipe
BEL'DONNE
RUNNING

ACP CROLLES

ACP CROLLES
LES COUREURS
DU GLEzZY
BEL'DONNE
RUNNING

Italia Atletica
Leggera

TEAM LA PIERRE

RUN IN ANNECY

GRESI ATHLE

LOIRE NORD
CANISPORTS

COUREURS DU
GLEZY
ACP

CA2S
BEL'DONNE

RUNNING
ACP CROLLES

RUN IN ANNECY

GRESI'COURANT
LE VERSOUD

ACP CROLLES

Perf
13301

13305
13314
13337
13342
13410

13411

13416

13418
13532
13547

13556

13620
13628

13637

13639

13750
13812
13900

14100

14101
14109
14123

14202

14232
14250
14256
14304

14318

14329
14336
14340

14442

14505
14506
14506
14720
14734

14818

14905
14945



Place Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe équipe Perf

88 7 BODDAERT Cyril M3 M 15005
89 2 BADIN Tiphaine MO F LES RAID PEPS 15005
90 43 LEROUX Sylvie M2 F 15049
91 66 SALMAN Mirey M2 F ACP CROLLES 15107
92 25 DOMO Marie SE F 15204
93 69 SOURISSEAU Gaélle MO F 15330
94 61 RIBEIRO Joane M1 F 15341
95 67 SANCHEZ Marie Sophie M2 F LES RAID PEPS 15452
96 68 SIKANIC Tamara M1 F 15541
97 37 GONTHIER Jean-Paul M7 M 15701
98 71 VAGNARD Audrey SE F 20047
99 9 BOUCHAUD-PESTEL  Francoise M6 F ACP CROLLES 20213
100 11 BOUR Frédéric M3 M 20233



Place
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Dossard
237
204
226
230
231
221
218
243
225
223
214
240
201
217
211
245
210
219
241
220
208
200
242
222
227
244
216
206
239
238
248
212
247
202
207
205
209
215
232
213
246
235
234
233
228
229
203
224
236

Nom
ROMAN-SUPPET
BOURRIER
ZANELLA
LAFERRERE
PAYET
MASCOT
LAPRESA
EMERARD
VELLEMANS
MOUTENET
GERMANAZ
FEY

AMIEL
JUPILE
FERRAND
CLAUVEL
ESTOURNEL
LOLLIVIER
DABO-NENNIG
LOVERA
COQUARD
BLOCH
PONS
MOREL
ZANELLA
FRAISSE
HASLER
BRUNIER
FERRAGUT
FERRAGUT
LECOMTE
FERREIRA
BAZIN

BAO
CAPLANNE
BRUDER

DUMONT ZANELLA

GIROD
BOCQUET
FRANCOIS

GONNELLI-BATTARD

PETIT
BORDAS
VULGNIER
ZANELLA
FRANCOIS
BEITONE
SIMOES
SATRE

Prénom
CORENTIN
Emile
Roméo
Guillaume
Jean Roland
Maxime
Luka
SOFIANE
Nathan
Titouan
Mathieu
ANNE-LAURE
Pasca
Bruno
Claude
Thomas
Guillaume
Jacky
Thelian
Fabrice
Laurent
Didier
COLINE
Maud
Céline
NICOLAS
Jennifer
Vincent
EMMA
LIONEL
CHLOE
David
Jonathan
Jiawei
Sohane
Lorriane
Kim
Leslie
FABRICE
Charlene
MARIE
ANNAELLE
TANGUY
ELODIE
Christelle
Lydie
Herve
Céline
PATRICK

équipe

AL ECHIROLLES

TEAM LA PIERRE

ACBP

SPIRIDON CLUB DAUPHINOIS

S/L ASPTT GRENOBLE

TEAM LA PIERRE

TEAM LA PIERRE

TREKTONIC
TREKTONIC

DNF38

Catégorie
CA
CA
CA
MO
M3
CA
CA
JuU
CA
CA
SE
M1
M4
M3
M6
M3
SE
M5
CA
M3
MO
M5
CA
MO
M3
SE
MO
MO
CA
M2
M2
M1
M1
SE
CA
M1
JuU
SE
M2
MO
M4
SE
SE
SE
M3
M1
M1
SE
M6

Sexe

LTIl lalanaaanI LKL <LXL

Perf
3727
3838
3840
3919
3958
4011
4134
4134
4134
4247
4254
4348
4429
4630
4724
4803
4804
4916
4947
5002
5023
5058
5111
5156
5255
5256
5256
5330
5341
5341
5344
5407
5514
5615
5620
5713
5753
5937
5942
10129
10215
10337
10337
10337
10605
10721
10744
11249
11250



Parcours : 2.2 km

Classement scratch
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563
562
551
550
555
552
558
556
566
559
570
553
569
554
564
567
565
560
568
561
557

HARABI KARIM
SOMBIE JOSHUA
MONNET OSCAR
TAILLANDIER LILIAN
CLAUVEL MARTIN
LIAUZU LILOU
JOYAUX ENZO
CARTIER-MILLON MATHIS
FOUR TIDIANE
FLUTTAZ FAUSTINE
FEREIRA JUSTINE
MARTIN BAUMGARTNER SAMUEL
MENEGHINI VICTOR
LOBO MAEVA
BEITONE FABIO
BARISA QUENTIN
DAMIANI ANA
WILKOWSKI MAXIME
RAFIN ZOE
MARCHAND LISA
GUIZANI LINA

BE
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
BE
BE
BE
Mi
BE
BE
Mi
BE
BE
BE
Mi
BE
BE
BE



